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Rank Appln. No. Name Main Choice Index Mark Category Remarks

1 20251001428 MEHAFIL SHIHANA 4 808.95 MUSLIM

2 20251004731 SAFIYA FEROSE 3 798.81 MUSLIM

3 20251004987 FIZA MEHARIN Main 3 795.59 MUSLIM

4 20251004474 NANDHANA G 2 783.20 EZHAVA

5 20251000631 MUHAMMED ASHRAF KS 2 779.64 MUSLIM

6 20251003292 AFNA M Main 2 779.64 MUSLIM

7 20251003916 AMAL ANTONY PALLATH 3 779.23 GENERAL

8 20251004424 RITHUVARNA P 2 769.53 EZHAVA

9 20251005396 MAREEHA T 2 768.88 MUSLIM

10 20251004975 MIHNA M Main 3 763.32 MUSLIM
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11 20251001249 BASIL THOMAS 2 759.18 GENERAL

12 20251004077 SHIBILY AFNAS T 3 749.32 MUSLIM

13 20251003603 ATHULYA V Main 1 745.08 SC

14 20251003324 MAJIDA MEHJABEEN 2 744.20 MUSLIM

15 20251005411 K S JUWAIRIYA 3 727.15 MUSLIM

16 20251005437 MUHAMMED HASHIM I 3 721.34 MUSLIM

17 20251000638 ROANNE PULIKKOTTIL MATHEW 4 713.89 GENERAL

18 20251002046 ATHIRA C SHAJI 2 710.89 GENERAL

19 20251002590 MOHAMED RINSHID K 3 710.23 MUSLIM

20 20251003345 ABHINAV S Main 3 697.89 SC

21 20251004563 MEENAKSHI K. B 3 696.23 EZHAVA

22 20251002997 SHAHANA K H 2 685.82 MUSLIM

23 20251000045 AHAMMED U 2 680.56 MUSLIM

24 20251000140 JUSAIRA N 3 668.34 MUSLIM

25 20251004279 MUHAMMED SHIBILI K 3 668.00 MUSLIM

26 20251005110 ARYA N Main 2 661.93 OBH

27 20251000415 IQBAL CS 4 658.73 MUSLIM

28 20251003884 BINISHA K 3 656.89 OBH

29 20251004864 JASIM HIJAS C 3 655.35 MUSLIM

30 20251003352 FATHIMA SHIFA AP 2 652.36 MUSLIM

31 20251003383 MEGHA K 2 651.07 EZHAVA

32 20251005089 AJEEB REFAN 3 649.70 MUSLIM

33 20251003195 SAJINI . P. F 3 649.00 LC

34 20251005131 NANDANA P P Main 2 639.12 SC

35 20251003877 RUHIYA S 2 633.97 MUSLIM

36 20251002982 SANA GAFOOR 1 632.54 MUSLIM

37 20251005100 AMRUTHA P Main 1 627.08 SC

38 20251003729 IRSHAD AJ 2 619.16 MUSLIM

39 20251005179 DHYAN DINESH 2 617.88 EZHAVA

40 20251002419 MOHAMMED HISHAM 1 613.33 MUSLIM

41 20251002689 RANEESH P K 1 606.77 MUSLIM

42 20251003406 KRISHNAPRIYA P A 3 603.82 SC

43 20251004454 MUHAMMED IZHATH K S 1 601.86 MUSLIM

44 20251005190 SAFWAN P 3 590.47 MUSLIM

45 20251004946 HASNA JAHAN HASSAN 3 588.28 MUSLIM

46 20251005242 SALMANUL FARIZ P K Main 3 587.28 MUSLIM

47 20251000512 VISHNU HARI 3 570.06 SC

48 20251000695 FATHIMA MIRZA V.M 2 564.11 MUSLIM
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49 20251003908 NISHAD K 2 530.16 MUSLIM

50 20251003991 AKHIL KRISHNAN M 2 498.46 EZHAVA

51 20251005419 ALKESH A 2 491.02 SC Withheld

52 20251004165 HUSNA RAHIYANA E I 2 482.45 MUSLIM

53 20251004724 AHAMMED YASEEN E P 1 478.28 MUSLIM

54 20252000002 MUHAMMED AFREED Main 1 466.24 MUSLIM

55 20251004125 ABDUL BASITH KJ 3 452.12 MUSLIM

56 20251002966 MUHAMMED BILAL C S 2 445.42 MUSLIM

57 20251000275 YASEEN MUJAHID P M 1 428.21 MUSLIM

58 20251003504 SHAHIDA C I 2 425.16 MUSLIM

59 20251000608 UMAR FAROOK N.A 1 365.75 MUSLIM

60 20251002758 RASHEEDA V 2 350.00 MUSLIM

Rank Appln. No. Name Main Choice Index Mark Category Remarks

1 20251004474 NANDHANA G 2 783.20 EZHAVA

2 20251004424 RITHUVARNA P 2 769.53 EZHAVA

3 20251004563 MEENAKSHI K. B 3 696.23 EZHAVA

4 20251003383 MEGHA K 2 651.07 EZHAVA

5 20251005179 DHYAN DINESH 2 617.88 EZHAVA

6 20251003991 AKHIL KRISHNAN M 2 498.46 EZHAVA

Rank Appln. No. Name Main Choice Index Mark Category Remarks

1 20251001428 MEHAFIL SHIHANA 4 808.95 MUSLIM

2 20251004731 SAFIYA FEROSE 3 798.81 MUSLIM

3 20251004987 FIZA MEHARIN Main 3 795.59 MUSLIM

4 20251000631 MUHAMMED ASHRAF KS 2 779.64 MUSLIM

5 20251003292 AFNA M Main 2 779.64 MUSLIM

6 20251005396 MAREEHA T 2 768.88 MUSLIM

7 20251004975 MIHNA M Main 3 763.32 MUSLIM

8 20251004077 SHIBILY AFNAS T 3 749.32 MUSLIM

9 20251003324 MAJIDA MEHJABEEN 2 744.20 MUSLIM

10 20251005411 K S JUWAIRIYA 3 727.15 MUSLIM

11 20251005437 MUHAMMED HASHIM I 3 721.34 MUSLIM

12 20251002590 MOHAMED RINSHID K 3 710.23 MUSLIM
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13 20251002997 SHAHANA K H 2 685.82 MUSLIM

14 20251000045 AHAMMED U 2 680.56 MUSLIM

15 20251000140 JUSAIRA N 3 668.34 MUSLIM

16 20251004279 MUHAMMED SHIBILI K 3 668.00 MUSLIM

17 20251000415 IQBAL CS 4 658.73 MUSLIM

18 20251004864 JASIM HIJAS C 3 655.35 MUSLIM

19 20251003352 FATHIMA SHIFA AP 2 652.36 MUSLIM

20 20251005089 AJEEB REFAN 3 649.70 MUSLIM

21 20251003877 RUHIYA S 2 633.97 MUSLIM

22 20251002982 SANA GAFOOR 1 632.54 MUSLIM

23 20251003729 IRSHAD AJ 2 619.16 MUSLIM

24 20251002419 MOHAMMED HISHAM 1 613.33 MUSLIM

25 20251002689 RANEESH P K 1 606.77 MUSLIM

26 20251004454 MUHAMMED IZHATH K S 1 601.86 MUSLIM

27 20251005190 SAFWAN P 3 590.47 MUSLIM

28 20251004946 HASNA JAHAN HASSAN 3 588.28 MUSLIM

29 20251005242 SALMANUL FARIZ P K Main 3 587.28 MUSLIM

30 20251000695 FATHIMA MIRZA V.M 2 564.11 MUSLIM

31 20251003908 NISHAD K 2 530.16 MUSLIM

32 20251004165 HUSNA RAHIYANA E I 2 482.45 MUSLIM

33 20251004724 AHAMMED YASEEN E P 1 478.28 MUSLIM

34 20252000002 MUHAMMED AFREED Main 1 466.24 MUSLIM

35 20251004125 ABDUL BASITH KJ 3 452.12 MUSLIM

36 20251002966 MUHAMMED BILAL C S 2 445.42 MUSLIM

37 20251000275 YASEEN MUJAHID P M 1 428.21 MUSLIM

38 20251003504 SHAHIDA C I 2 425.16 MUSLIM

39 20251000608 UMAR FAROOK N.A 1 365.75 MUSLIM

40 20251002758 RASHEEDA V 2 350.00 MUSLIM

Rank Appln. No. Name Main Choice Index Mark Category Remarks

Rank Appln. No. Name Main Choice Index Mark Category Remarks

1 20251003603 ATHULYA V Main 1 745.08 SC

2 20251003345 ABHINAV S Main 3 697.89 SC
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M.A.  ISLAMIC HISTORY

NIL
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3 20251005131 NANDANA P P Main 2 639.12 SC

4 20251005100 AMRUTHA P Main 1 627.08 SC

5 20251003406 KRISHNAPRIYA P A 3 603.82 SC

6 20251000512 VISHNU HARI 3 570.06 SC

7 20251005419 ALKESH A 2 491.02 SC Withheld
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